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Elementary School:
Pediatric Pathway
Carly I. Gomes, M.D. carly.gomes@stonybrookmedicine.edu

High School:
HOPE (Health Occupations Partnership for Excellence)
Erika Karp, Erika.karp@stonybrook.edu
https://news.stonybrookmedicine.edu/news/celebrating-the-hope-programs-graduates-and-rising-seniors/

Undergraduate:
PACE (Pre-medical Access to the Clinical Experience)
Inel J. Lewis, MPA, inel.lewis@stonybrookmedicine.edu
https://renaissance.stonybrookmedicine.edu/hscdiversity/PACE

The Academic Associates Program, the Department of Emergency Medicine
David B. Cohen, M.D. David.cohen@stonybrookmedicine.edu

STARS (Science, Technology and Research Scholars)
Carol A. Carter, Ph.D. carol.carter@stonybrookmedicine.edu
https://www.stonybrook.edu/far-beyond/story.php?slug=helping-underrepresented-teens-reach-for-the-stars


SUPREMES
Jennie L. Williams, Ph.D. jennie.williams@stonybrookmedicine.edu

INDUCER (Increasing Diversity in Undergraduate Cancer Biology Education and Research)
Jennie L. Williams, Ph.D. jennie.williams@stonybrookmedicine.edu
https://renaissance.stonybrookmedicine.edu/inducer


